
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBS Tuesday, 16 April 2024

Trainer Dist

300 meters

 568859 Minh Georgy David Peckham 1 1,1,6 3/1/2 7 04/01/22 D 1 217.00 1 300m

 554486 Not For Profit Raymond Fewings 1 2,1,3 3/1/2 26 28/01/21 D Y Y 14 330.00 2 300m

 554761 Woodside Gracie Graham Smith 1 2,3,5 4/1/1 5 01/02/21 B Y Y 3 162.00 3 300m

 548735 Nikita Michael Stewart 1 4,3,2 4/1/1 11 17/08/20 B Y Y 228.00 4 300m
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 539796 My Place Friday Graham Smith 1 3,2,3 5/1 15 11/12/19 B Y 3 187.00 1 300m

 554754 Spirit Lady Gary Pidgeon 1 2,3,6 5/1 5 03/02/21 B Y Y 3 172.00 2 300m

 550559 Especial Harvey Peter Knott 1 3,7,3 5/1 13 24/07/20 D 3 149.00 3 300m

 550376 My Madonna Malcolm Keenan 2 2,1,6 5/1 10 15/09/20 B Y Y 3 138.00 4 300m

 546640 Indy Van Cool Alan Mcculloch 1 4,2,4 5/1 14 04/06/20 B Y 6 186.00 5 300m

 556669 Flying Embers Gary Pidgeon 1 1,3,3 5/1 5 21/03/21 B Y Y 13 187.00 6 300m

 573312 Todd's James Paul Somerset 2 1,1,3 5/1 2 10/03/22 D Y 13 163.20 7 300m

 547159 Ben Charlie Craig Jaensch 1 6,4,1 5/1 6 15/02/20 D Y 19 143.00 8 300m

 549123 Raskolnikov Manuel Stuppos 2 4,3,4 5/1 8 25/08/20 D Y Y 166.00 9 300m

 554827 By The Dram Vernon Anderson 1 7,3,4 5/1 7 26/11/20 D 144.00 10 300m

 542303 We're Back Boys Robert Fletcher 1 7,3,6 5/1 6 01/01/20 B Y 141.00 11 300m

 546819 Hey Sisco Rebecca Weinert 1 5,3,3 5/1 16 08/03/20 D Y 138.00 12 300m

 538854 Claretown George Robert Fletcher 1 8,5,2 5/1 7 01/08/19 D Y 138.00 13 300m

 565123 Jade Palms Leslie Carraill 1 4,7,6 5/1 5 22/11/21 B Y Y 129.00 14 300m

 547065 Air Pumbaa Michael Stewart 2 5,5,3 5/1 18 10/06/20 D Y Y 128.00 15 300m

 554828 Beasley Vernon Anderson 1 4,6,6 5/1 2 26/11/20 D 84.00 16 300m

 554829 Koepka Vernon Anderson 1 4,8,5 5/1 6 26/11/20 D 82.00 17 300m
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 573105 Lenny's Honey Manuel Stuppos 1 2,4,3 6 2 19/05/22 B Y Y 3 283.00 1 300m

 568175 Stefka Elise Knott 2 3,4,4 6 3 03/11/21 B 3 167.00 2 300m

 562822 Can Do Better Christopher Jaensch 1 3,3,7 6 3 02/09/21 D Y Y 3 134.00 3 300m

 575577 Big Vincenz Manuel Stuppos 1 2,5,5 6 1 21/07/22 D Y Y 14 154.00 4 300m

 547220 Stunning Ethics Michael Stewart 1 7,1,1 6 6 21/06/20 B 17 156.00 5 300m

 550565 Especial Digger Elise Knott 1 3,1,5 6 4 24/07/20 B 17 153.60 6 300m

 567202 Bourne Panama David Peckham 1 4,1,2 6 1 25/12/21 B Y Y 17 139.00 7 300m

 573848 Bourne Allen David Peckham 1 4,1 6 1 12/03/22 D Y 17 125.40 8 300m

 562830 Lynette Ann David Peckham 1 3,6,2 6 3 02/09/21 B Y Y 19 152.00 9 300m

 556299 Centennial Vernon Anderson 1 6,5,1 6 4 03/03/21 B Y Y 183.00 10 300m

 554752 Last Iceberg Gary Pidgeon 1 5,1,3 6 6 03/02/21 D Y Y 179.00 11 300m

 557881 Victa Fredda Ronald Schadow 2 6,2,8 6 2 26/04/21 B Y Y 160.00 12 300m

 554762 Sapphire Pixie Graham Smith 1 4,4,4 6 3 01/02/21 B Y Y 151.00 13 300m

 565455 Emerald Sprinter Michelle Stirling 1 7,6,1 6 2 26/11/21 D Y Y 148.00 14 300m

 570747 Referent Power Manuel Stuppos 1 7,4,7 6 1 25/03/22 B Y Y 135.00 15 300m

 563081 Ultimate Gary Pidgeon 1 3,5,4 6 1 23/06/21 D Y 134.00 16 300m

 559435 Echo Miss Gary Pidgeon 1 5,3,6 6 1 05/05/21 B Y Y 133.00 17 300m

 556664 Searing Lass Gary Pidgeon 1 4,6,5 6 1 21/03/21 B Y Y 129.00 18 300m

 544723 Terrific Janine Madalyn Schulz 3 6,6,3 6 7 03/04/20 B Y 124.00 19 300m

 555004 Tree Town Gary Pidgeon 1 5,1,4 6 2 22/01/21 D Y 121.00 20 300m

 556317 Vetiver Vernon Anderson 1 6,5,2 6 2 23/12/20 B 106.00 21 300m

 557984 Lettuce Win Tiarn Jaensch 1 7,8,8 6 5 20/04/21 B Y 96.00 22 300m

 559436 Silhouette Gary Pidgeon 1 4,4,7 6 1 05/05/21 B Y Y 91.00 23 300m
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 562490 Our Chaser Darrell Johnstone 1 3,2,5 M/1 17/08/21 D Y Y 3 136.00 1 300m

 571654 Centre Bounce Rick Leach 1 2 M/1 22/04/22 D Y Y 3 134.40 2 300m

 576107 Winpara Gem Brenda Oakey 1 2,2,2 M/1 18/05/22 B Y 14 172.00 3 300m

 561409 Aston Jack David Peckham 1 6,2,3 M/1 10/04/21 D Y 18 130.00 4 300m

 569067 Especial Yogi Peter Knott 1 M/1 03/11/21 D 5 300m

 574489 Woodside Viking Graham Smith 1 M/1 17/04/22 D Y 6 300m

 559440 Harvard Lad Gary Pidgeon 1 4,3,4 M/1 05/05/21 D Y Y 102.00 7 300m

 565476 Silver Spur Tamica Dunn 2 5(DQF),3,3 M/1 25/11/21 D Y 100.00 8 300m

 559438 Two Negatives Gary Pidgeon 1 5,4,3 M/1 05/05/21 D Y Y 82.00 9 300m

 565120 Taison Palms Leslie Carraill 1 5,3,6(FTF) M/1 22/11/21 D Y Y 79.73 10 300m

 572193 Wirrulla Joy Robert Fletcher 1 4,5,4 M/1 20/02/22 B Y 62.40 11 300m

 572138 Unleash Sophie David Peckham 1 4 M/1 13/04/22 B Y Y 58.80 12 300m

 572052 Victa Dotti Ronald Schadow 1 7,5 M/1 03/05/22 B Y Y 57.20 13 300m

 576078 Take It Out Lester Harris 1 6 M/1 15/07/22 B Y Y 42.00 14 300m
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 558008 My Reason Craig Jaensch 1 1,2,2 4/1/2 15 25/04/21 D 1 264.00 1 350m

 554486 Not For Profit Raymond Fewings 2 2,1,3 4/1/2 26 28/01/21 D Y Y 14 330.00 2 350m

 548735 Nikita Michael Stewart 2 4,3,2 4/1/1 11 17/08/20 B Y Y 228.00 3 350m
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 549627 Downtown Zion Edgar Kowalewski 1 3,3,4 5/1 12 02/06/20 B Y 3 142.00 1 350m

 559437 Lost Bearings Gary Pidgeon 1 1,3,2 5/1 3 05/05/21 D Y Y 13 197.00 2 350m

 539796 My Place Friday Graham Smith 2 3,2,3 5/1 15 11/12/19 B Y 187.00 3 350m

 554761 Woodside Gracie Graham Smith 2 2,3,5 5/1 5 01/02/21 B Y Y 162.00 4 350m

 550559 Especial Harvey Peter Knott 2 3,7,3 5/1 13 24/07/20 D 149.00 5 350m

 566757 Into Obscurity Rohan Gladman 1 8,3,7 5/1 5 22/11/21 B 144.00 6 350m

 546819 Hey Sisco Rebecca Weinert 2 5,3,3 5/1 16 08/03/20 D Y 138.00 7 350m

 550376 My Madonna Malcolm Keenan 1 2,1,6 5/1 10 15/09/20 B Y Y 138.00 8 350m

 561806 Zipping Olaf Rohan Gladman 1 7,5,1 5/1 8 28/06/21 D 134.00 9 350m

 547065 Air Pumbaa Michael Stewart 3 5,5,3 5/1 18 10/06/20 D Y Y 128.00 10 350m

 544725 Terrific Molly David Peckham 1 4,5,7 5/1 7 03/04/20 B Y 74.00 11 350m
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 562827 Made Bail Christopher Jaensch 1 2,3,2 6 1 02/09/21 D Y Y 3 177.00 1 350m

 550565 Especial Digger Elise Knott 2 3,1,5 6 4 24/07/20 B 3 153.60 2 350m

 573312 Todd's James Paul Somerset 1 1,1,3 6 2 10/03/22 D Y 13 163.20 3 350m

 568175 Stefka Elise Knott 1 3,4,4 6 3 03/11/21 B 167.00 4 350m

 549123 Raskolnikov Manuel Stuppos 1 4,3,4 6 8 25/08/20 D Y Y 166.00 5 350m

 557877 Victa Mick Ronald Schadow 1 6,4,5 6 2 26/04/21 D Y Y 155.00 6 350m

 555005 Sticky Rice Gary Pidgeon 1 6,3,4 6 4 22/01/21 B Y 146.00 7 350m

 570747 Referent Power Manuel Stuppos 2 7,4,7 6 1 25/03/22 B Y Y 135.00 8 350m

 544723 Terrific Janine Madalyn Schulz 2 6,6,3 6 7 03/04/20 B Y 124.00 9 350m

 557984 Lettuce Win Tiarn Jaensch 2 7,8,8 6 5 20/04/21 B Y 96.00 10 350m

 555864 Calypso Queen Edgar Kowalewski 1 6,6,8 6 5 06/12/20 B Y 93.00 11 350m

 556300 Billy's The Best Gary Pidgeon 1 7,8,5 6 3 03/03/21 D Y Y 64.00 12 350m
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 569067 Especial Yogi Peter Knott 2 M/1 03/11/21 D 1 350m

 574489 Woodside Viking Graham Smith 2 M/1 17/04/22 D Y 2 350m

 565476 Silver Spur Tamica Dunn 1 5(DQF),3,3 M/1 25/11/21 D Y 100.00 3 350m
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 566470 Dark Moonshine Jane Mcnicholl 1 1,4,4 4/1/2 5 19/12/21 D Y Y 1 196.00 1 300m
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 572055 Victa Jimmy Ronald Schadow 1 1,7,3 6 1 03/05/22 D Y Y 1 122.67 1 300m

 566468 Dark Potion Jane Mcnicholl 1 3,1 6 1 19/12/21 D Y Y 3 156.20 2 300m

 573492 Street Beast Craig Jaensch 1 3,3,4 6 2 12/02/22 D Y 14 198.00 3 300m

 557881 Victa Fredda Ronald Schadow 1 6,2,8 6 2 26/04/21 B Y Y 160.00 4 300m
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